
 

 

 

 

                                                                             
 

                                              
Samstag / sabato   4.8.2018 
 

Ergebnislisten /Classifiche 
 
Bruttowertung/Class. Lordo 

1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       33 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       32 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       32 

4° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 12       29 

5° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       27 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 18       27 

7° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      26 

8° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER EPPAN 13       24 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      24 

10° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      23 

11° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       21 

12° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      20 

13° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      19 

14° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      17 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     17 

16° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      16 

17° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      15 

18° RAUCH THOMAS EPPAN 23       14 

 INFERRERA ENRICO FOLGARIA 26       14 

20° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      13 

 MACRANDER VINCENT ESTERO 31 S      13 

22° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 29 S      12 

23° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 25 S      10 

24° AMLESU BRUNO JESOLO 21 S      9 

 GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 18 S      9 

26° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      8 

27° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     7 

28° PFUND ROMAN ESTERO 32 S      6 

29° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      5 

30° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     0 

 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Netto 1 Cat. 

1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 12       40 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       39 

3° BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       38 

4° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      36 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       36 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       36 

7° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      33 

8° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      32 

 
Netto 2 Cat. 

1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 18       45 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

3° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER EPPAN 13       36 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       36 

5° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      34 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     34 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      32 

8° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      30 

9° GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 18 S      25 

10° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      24 

11° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      19 

 
Netto 3 Cat. 

1° INFERRERA ENRICO FOLGARIA 26       39 

 MACRANDER VINCENT ESTERO 31 S      39 

3° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 29 S      37 

4° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      36 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      36 

6° RAUCH THOMAS EPPAN 23       34 

7° PFUND ROMAN ESTERO 32 S      32 

8° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 25 S      31 

9° AMLESU BRUNO JESOLO 21 S      27 

10° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

11° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     2 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lady netto 

1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     34 

2° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

3° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     2 

 
Senior netto 

1° MACRANDER VINCENT ESTERO 31 S      39 

2° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 29 S      37 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

4° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      36 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      36 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      36 

7° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      34 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     34 

9° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      33 

10° PFUND ROMAN ESTERO 32 S      32 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      32 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      32 

13° COSTA SERGIO VERONA 25 S      31 

14° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      30 

15° AMLESU BRUNO JESOLO 21 S      27 

16° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

17° GIGLIO GIORGIO VIGNE 18 S      25 

18° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      24 

19° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      19 

20° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     2 

 
 
 

  


